HOW TO USE YOUR SOFTWARE CATALOG
This catalog should be used to determine the current status of software
on floppy disc, or hard disc. Herels a simple procedure on how to use
it. If you are holding a floppy disc in your hand and want to compare
it to this list, look at the top line of the label on the disc. There
will be a ten digit part number and a revision code number. If the
disc is the latest revision, these numbers will correspond to the same
columns on the catalog. If you are sitting in from of a HP 64l00A or

64332A SW-ANLY-8086 64332-12000 * 1. 00 d-bOl0C NOT AVAIL - -64501A PROM PROGRAM 64500-12004 2406A prom 4 Nov 83
64601A TIMING ANAL 64600-12003 2326A timing 30 Jun 83
64621A STATE ANALYZER 64620-12006 2421A state 16 May 84
64653A STATE_8086/8 64653-12000 2310A C8086 9 Mar 83
64655A STATE_8080/5 64655-12002 2406A C8080 8 Dec 83
64657A STATE 80286 64657-12000 2417A C80286 23 Apr 84
64658A STATE=80186/8 64658-12000 2407A C80186 15 Feb 84
64670A STATE 68000 64670-12001 2406A C68000 28 Dec 83
64671A STATE=6809/E 64671-12000 2349A C6809 8 Dec 83
64672B STATE 6800 02 64672-12001 2403A C6800 19 Jan 84
64673A STATE-6800'S 64673-12000 2415A C68008 13 Apr 84
64680A STATE_Z8001/2 64680-12001 2406A CZ8001 8 Dec 83
64681A STATE_Z8001/2 64680-12001 2406A CZ8001 8 Dec 83
64683A STATE Z80 64683-12001 2406A CZ80 8 Dec 83
64690A STATE-NSC800 64690-12000 2348A CNSC800 1 Dec 83
64810AF 8085 PASCAL 64810-12009 2420A c08 5 Mar 84
64811AF 6800 PASCAL 64811-12007 2411A p05 8 Mar 84
Producti Title Part Number REV Directory Last Mod
Entry Date
----------------------------------------------------------------------
64812AF Z80 PASCAL 64812-12008 2420A c09 5 Mar 84
64813AF 6809 PASCAL 64813-12007 2410A p07 24 Jan 84
64814AF 8086/8 PASCAL 64814-12009 * 1.09 p86 21 AUG 84
64815AF 68000 PASCAL 64815-12008 * 1.08 p13 27 Ju1 84
64816AF Z8000 PASCAL 64816-12008 2410A p10 23 Jan 84
64817AF HOST PASCAL 64817-12003 2346A host 6 Sep 83
64818AF 8086/88 C 64818-12005 * 1.05 s12 21 AUG 84
64819AF 68000 C 64819-12006 * 1.06 s13 27 Ju1 84
64820AF Z8001/2 C 64820-12002 2406A s10 12 Dec 83
64821AF 6800 C 64821-12003 2406A s05 16 Dec 83
64822AF 6809 C 64822-12003 2406A s07 9 Dec 83
64823A Z80/NSC800 PSCL 64823-12000 * 1.00 p09 6 Aug 84
64824A Z80/NSC800 C 64824-12000 * 1.00 s09 6 Aug 84
64825A 8085 (B) PASCAL 64825-12000 * 1.00 p18. 7 Aug 84
64826A 8085 C 64826-12000 * 1.00 s18 7 Aug 84
64840AF 8080/5 ASM 64840-12009 2234A a8085 24 Aug 82
64841AF 6800/02 ASM 64841-12011 2219A a6800 10 May 82
64842AF Z80 ASM 64842-12010 2301A aZ80 5 Jan 83
64843AF 650X ASM 64843-12003 2219A a650X 10 May 82
64844AF 6805/9 ASM 64844-12009 2315A a6805 11 Apr 83
64845AF 68000 ASM 64845-12009 2420A a68000 8 Mar 84
64846AF 8048 ASM 64846-12005 2219A a8021 10 May 82
64847AF 9900 ASM 64847-12004 2346A a9900 14 Ju1 83
64848AF 1802 ASM 64848-12006 2219A a1802 10 May 82
64849AF F8/3870 ASM 64849-12003 2301A aF8 5 Jan 83
64850AF Z8 ASM 64850-12005 2301A aZ8 5 Jan 83
64851AF USERDF ASM 64851-12005 2420A aLINK 8 Mar 84
64852AF 1000L ASM 64852-12002 2219A a1000 10 May 82
64853AF 8086/88 ASM 64853-12010 * 1.10 a8086 17 Nov 83
64854AF Z8001/2 ASM 64854-12005 2219A aZ8001 10 May 82
64855AF 8051 ASM 64855-12003 2234A a8051 24 Aug 82
64856AF INV ASM 64856-12000 2233A aIAL 17 Aug 82
64857A MS1750 ASM 64857-12003 2404A a1750AGD 24 Jan 84
64858A TMS 320 ASr-1 64858-12000 2342A aTMS320 20 Oct 83
64934A DISC DIAGNOSTIC 64932-12001 2229A (none) (none)
64934A CS/80 EXERCISOR 64932-12003 2319A (none) (none)